
Date Day Time Lecturer 

12 Mar 2021  Fri 7pm-8:30pm Taky Lo
# Exclusively free for "Package" students who enrol on or before 12 March 2021.

Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time

1 30 Apr 2021 Fri 7pm - 10pm 1 17 May 2021 Mon 7pm - 10pm 1 30 Apr 2021 Fri 7pm - 10pm
2 2 May 2021 Sun 10am - 1pm 2 23 May 2021 Sun 10am - 1pm 2 2 May 2021 Sun 10am - 1pm
3 2 May 2021 Sun 2pm - 5pm 3 23 May 2021 Sun 2pm - 5pm 3 2 May 2021 Sun 2pm - 5pm

Mock Review 25 May 2021 Tue TBC(45mins)^ 4 19 May 2021 Wed 10am - 1pm
5 19 May 2021 Wed 2pm - 5pm

10am - 1pm

2pm-5pm
Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time Mock Review 26 May 2021 Wed TBC(45mins)^

1 28 Apr 2021 Wed 7pm - 10pm 1 19 May 2021 Wed 10am - 1pm
2 4 May 2021 Tue 7pm - 10pm 2 19 May 2021 Wed 2pm - 5pm
3 5 May 2021 Wed 7pm - 10pm 3 24 May 2021 Mon 7pm - 10pm

Mock Review 26 May 2021 Wed TBC(45mins)^

Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time

11 Apr 2021 Sun 10am - 1pm 1 16 May 2021 Sun 10am - 1pm 1 20 Apr 2021 Tue 7pm - 10pm

19 Apr 2021 Mon 7pm-10pm 2 16 May 2021 Sun 2pm - 5pm 2 26 Apr 2021 Mon 7pm - 10pm

11 Apr 2021 Sun 2pm - 5pm Mock Review 25 May 2021 Tue TBC(45mins)^ 3 16 May 2021 Sun 10am - 1pm

26 Apr 2021 Mon 7pm-10pm 4 16 May 2021 Sun 2pm - 5pm

Mock Review 26 May 2021 Wed TBC(45mins)^
Update on 05/05/2021

Remark: * English Class.
^ Mock review session will be held on 25/26 May 2021. Detailed timeslot of each module will be included in the course acknowledgment.

This schedule may be subjected to change but we will endeavour to keep the final schedule as close as possible.

All sessions will be delivered by classroom mode with elearning platform. Video playback and softcopy of materials (If any) will be available within 3 working days after the live session ended.

Online login information will be emailed to user 3 working days prior to class commencement or within 5 working days after the enrollment is succeed, whichever is later.

1

2

Lecturer: Fanny Choi Lecturer: Fanny Choi 

FEB Class 2 Package * (Package students only)FEB Class 1 Revision 

FE Case Analysis #

Lecturer: Fanny Choi 

FEA Class 1 Education 

Lecturer: Fanny Choi 

FEA Class 1 Revision 

Lecturer: Billy Ang (Live Streaming) 

FEA Class 3 Package * (Package students only)

Lecturer: Mark Baines Lecturer: Kin W.Chan 

FEB Class 1 Education 

Lecturer: Kin W.Chan

FEA Class 2 Education FEA Class 2 Revision 
6 23 May 2021 Sun



Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time

1 4 Apr 2021 Sun 2pm - 5pm 2pm - 5pm

2 4 Apr 2021 Sun 6pm - 9pm 1pm-4pm

6pm - 9pm

5pm-8pm

Mock Review 25 May 2021 Tue TBC(45mins)^

Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time

1 9 Apr 2021 Fri 7pm - 10pm 1 14 May 2021 Fri 7pm - 10pm

2 16 Apr 2021 Fri 7pm - 10pm 2 21 May 2021 Fri 7pm - 10pm

Mock Review 26 May 2021 Wed TBC(45mins)^

Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time

9 Apr 2021 Fri

16 Apr 2021 Fri

16 Apr 2021 Fri

21 Apr 2021 Wed

Mock Review 25 May 2021 Tue TBC(45mins)^

Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time

1 18 Apr 2021 Sun 9:30am - 1pm 1 15 May 2021 Sat 10am - 1pm
2 18 Apr 2021 Sun 2pm - 5:30pm 2 15 May 2021 Sat 2pm - 5pm
3 25 Apr 2021 Sun 9:30am - 1pm Mock Review 25 May 2021 Tue TBC(45mins)^

Session Date Day Time Session Date Day Time

1 18 Apr 2021 Sun 9:30am - 1pm 1 15 May 2021 Sat 10am - 1pm
2 18 Apr 2021 Sun 2pm - 5:30pm 2 15 May 2021 Sat 2pm - 5pm
3 25 Apr 2021 Sun 9:30am - 1pm Mock Review 26 May 2021 Wed TBC(45mins)^

^ Mock review session will be held on 25/26 May 2021. Detailed timeslot of each module will be included in the course acknowledgment.

This schedule may be subjected to change but we will endeavour to keep the final schedule as close as possible.

All sessions will be delivered by classroom mode with elearning platform. Video playback and softcopy of materials (If any) will be available within 3 working days after the live session ended.

Online login information will be emailed to user 3 working days prior to class commencement or within 5 working days after the enrollment is succeed, whichever is later.
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9 May 2021

9 May 2021

Sun

Sun

Fri 7pm - 10pm

2 21 May 2021 Fri 7pm - 10pm

FEC Class 1 Revision FEC Class 1 Education 

Lecturer: Angela Nip Lecturer: Angela Nip 

Lecturer: Taky Lo Lecturer: Taky Lo 

Lecturer: Polly Lo 

FEC Class 3 Education 

Lecturer: Polly Lo 

FEC Class 3 Revision 

Lecturer: Taky Lo 

FEC Class 2 Education 

Lecturer: Taky Lo 

FEC Class 2 Revision 

FED Class 1 Education FED Class 1 Revision  

Update on 05/05/2021

Lecturer: Patrick Lui 

FED Class 2 Education 

Lecturer: Patrick Lui  

FED Class 2 Revision 

1

2

7pm - 10pm

7pm - 10pm

1 14 May 2021


